Scoresheet for Team: 06401 NSS

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06401 NSS
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 4 13472
02033
10294
10295
13474
16379
16380
08209
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakamura, Tomohiro
Okuno, Koichi

Endo, Hitomi
Morinaga, Saki
Kikuchi, Yuto

Ikeda, Gaku

Kimura, Kyoshiro
Koiwai, Sho

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
54 46 56 44 49 51
54 46 56 44 49 51

Visiting Team

Home Team 06401

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06412 Sabongz

Host Location:

* 4 04276
08702
00642
13146
00394
05895
09164
12931

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player #

Name

Muteki, Yukiko
Bang, llseon
Ninomiya, Takashi
Yonekura, Hiroaki
Kanbara, Soutoku
Hori, Masanobu
Abe, Maimi
Nakagawa, Anna

(06410) Countdown On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06412 Sabongz

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06401 NSS
Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 4 13472
02033
10294
10295
13474
16379
16380
08209
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Nakamura, Tomohiro
Okuno, Koichi

Endo, Hitomi
Morinaga, Saki
Kikuchi, Yuto

Ikeda, Gaku

Kimura, Kyoshiro
Koiwai, Sho

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8 9 10
54 46 56 44 49 51
54 46 56 44 49 51

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06412 Sabongz

Host Location:

* 4 04276
08702
00642
13146
00394
05895
09164
12931

*
NDNOTOO B~ O W
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player #

Name

Muteki, Yukiko
Bang, llseon
Ninomiya, Takashi
Yonekura, Hiroaki
Kanbara, Soutoku
Hori, Masanobu
Abe, Maimi
Nakagawa, Anna

(06403) SB-dokyubu dream On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06412



Scoresheet for Team: 06403 SB-dokyubu dream

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 53 47 48
Total: 53 47 48

Home Team

Team: 06403 SB-dokyubu dream
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

4
52
52

*4 1 16035 Watanabe, Riku
*6 1 15540 Kitamura, Shun
* 4 1 15718 Yokoi, Ryutaro
* 3 0 15538 Noda, Ayaka

* 2 1 16457 lrie, Jun

*5 1 16125 Lee, Jungjin
*4 0 16356 Takata, Hiromu
* 2 0 16880 Kosugi, Akane

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
54
54

6
46
46

7
56
56

8 9 10 11
44 49 51 64
44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Home Team 06403

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06414 Sniffy Nuts

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

z

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

*

*

*

* % ok
NN WRAD

*

8
4
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11052
13201
13495
02955
13517
12951
13477
12934

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Sumiya, Masahiko
Kudo, Kazunari
Kijima, Masahiro
Yamamoto, Sachie
Shima, Ryota
Kodaira, Hiroto
Shimahara, Mito
Saito, Hidetaka

¥3000.
¥3000.

(06412) Sabongz On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06414 Sniffy Nuts

For Week Number: 2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06403 SB-dokyubu dream
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 4 16035
15540
15718
15538
16457
16125
16356
16880

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name
Watanabe, Riku
Kitamura, Shun
Yokoi, Ryutaro
Noda, Ayaka
Irie, Jun

Lee, Jungjin
Takata, Hiromu
Kosugi, Akane

5
54
54

6
46
46

7
56
56

Division Standings Through Last Week

8 9 10 11
44 49 51 64
44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06414 Sniffy Nuts
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #

*8 1 11052
*4 1 13201
*4 1 13495
*4 1 02955
*3 1 13517
N*2 0 12951
N*2 0 13477
*8 0 12934

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Name

Sumiya, Masahiko
Kudo, Kazunari
Kijima, Masahiro
Yamamoto, Sachie
Shima, Ryota
Kodaira, Hiroto
Shimahara, Mito
Saito, Hidetaka

(06405) B&D Waterfall On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06414

¥3000.
¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 06405 B&D Waterfall

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06405 B&D Waterfall
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 6 09602
10826
10567
09894
16171
06740
16704
11381

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hayano, Kenta
Ozaki, Atsushi
Miyauchi, Yuta
Mura, Hisae
Yuzawa, Hiroshi
Sagai, Atsuko
Seki, Chihomi
Matsui, Takeshi

5
54
54

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
46 56
46 56
¥3000.

8
44
44

9
49
49

10
51
51

11
64
64

Visiting Team
Team: 06402 Team ZERO

Host Location:

Home Team 06405

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
OO~ W WOy,

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR OR R RO

12550
02533
02989
02046
09771
11944
05147
01371

Takeda, Shiori
Tamura, Naohiro
Uchinaka, Hideki
Taga, Naoto
Inoue, Masato
Yoshida, Takako
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Chuma, Yoshiyuki

(06414) Sniffy Nuts On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06402 Team ZERO

For Week Number:

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06405 B&D Waterfall
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player #
* 6 09602
10826
10567
09894
16171
06740
16704
11381

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Hayano, Kenta
Ozaki, Atsushi
Miyauchi, Yuta
Mura, Hisae
Yuzawa, Hiroshi
Sagai, Atsuko
Seki, Chihomi
Matsui, Takeshi

5
54
54

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7
46 56
46 56
¥3000.

8
44
44

9
49
49

10
51
51

11
64
64

Visiting Team
Team: 06402 Team ZERO

Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
OO~ W WOy,

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR OR R RO

12550
02533
02989
02046
09771
11944
05147
01371

Takeda, Shiori
Tamura, Naohiro
Uchinaka, Hideki
Taga, Naoto
Inoue, Masato
Yoshida, Takako
Nishiyama, Akiyuki
Chuma, Yoshiyuki

(06407) Big Gum On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06402



Scoresheet for Team: 06407 Big Gum
2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

For Week Number:

Home Team 06407

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52 54 46 56 44 49 51 64 31 42 58
Total: 53 47 48 52 54 46 56 44 49 51 64 31 42 58
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06407 Big Gum Team: 06404 SB-dokyubu awake
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 4 1 13480 Neno, Yoshiyuki * 4 1 16388  Suzuki, Tomoki
*9 1 03014 Mizomoto, Yuya *5 1 15539 Nakayama, Daisuke
*5 1 08146 Nomoto, Taishi *7 1 00723 Nakao, Yusuke
* 2 1 15879 Ryuba, Masamichi * 2 0 15541 Kukulprasong, Chanya
* 4 0 05113 Suzuki, Shungo * 3 0 16580 Toyoda, Tomohiro
*2 1 16703 Sawaguchi, Toshihiko *4 1 16456 Kyogashima, Takuya
*2 0 15708 Manabe, Rion
*3 1 16879 Kawasaki, Kenji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06402) Team ZERO On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06404 SB-dokyubu awake

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06407 Big Gum

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
53 47 48 52
53 47 48 52

Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name
x4

*

*

*

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
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13480
03014
08146
15879
05113
16703

Neno, Yoshiyuki
Mizomoto, Yuya
Nomoto, Taishi
Ryuba, Masamichi
Suzuki, Shungo
Sawaguchi, Toshihiko

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
54 46 56 44
54 46 56 44

Visiting Team

9

49
49

10
51
51

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06404 SB-dokyubu awake

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*
W NP WDNNO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

P OR OOR R R

16388
15539
00723
15541
16580
16456
15708
16879

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Suzuki, Tomoki
Nakayama, Daisuke
Nakao, Yusuke
Kukulprasong, Chanya
Toyoda, Tomohiro
Kyogashima, Takuya
Manabe, Rion
Kawasaki, Kenji

(06409) countup On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06404



Scoresheet for Team: 06409 countup

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 53 47 48
Total: 53 47 48

Home Team

Team: 06409 countup
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 06854 Takanezawa, Ryo
*9 1 03242 Saotome, Jun

*4 1 10010 Sakai, Seika

* 2 1 15555 Kamekawa, Akikazu
*7 0 04769 Watanabe, Satoshi
* 4 0 16082 Miura, Takahiro
*3 0 12925 Ishida, Ren

* 3 1 13747 Otani, Shuhei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

52
52

5
54
54

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8 9 10 11
46 56 44 49 51 64
46 56 44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Home Team 06409

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06406 B&D Inutomo Part2

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 4 05309
03718
13524
15606
16705
08248
13108
16706
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Ishiyama, Kyoko
Tanaka, Asako
Shimada, Yosei
Kinoshita, Michitaka
Yamaguchi, Kyoko
Nambu, Shiro

Tsuji, Saori

Chiyoda, Tomomi ¥3000.

(06404) SB-dokyubu awake On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06406 B&D Inutomo Part2

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 53 47 48
Total: 53 47 48

Home Team

Team: 06409 countup
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 06854 Takanezawa, Ryo
*9 1 03242 Saotome, Jun

*4 1 10010 Sakai, Seika

* 2 1 15555 Kamekawa, Akikazu
*7 0 04769 Watanabe, Satoshi
* 4 0 16082 Miura, Takahiro
*3 0 12925 Ishida, Ren

* 3 1 13747 Otani, Shuhei

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

52
52

5
54
54

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8 9 10 11
46 56 44 49 51 64
46 56 44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06406 B&D Inutomo Part2

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 4 05309
03718
13524
15606
16705
08248
13108
16706
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OrRrOR PR ORR

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Ishiyama, Kyoko
Tanaka, Asako
Shimada, Yosei
Kinoshita, Michitaka
Yamaguchi, Kyoko
Nambu, Shiro

Tsuji, Saori
Chiyoda, Tomomi

(06411) Corner Pocket On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06406

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 06411 Corner Pocket

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 53 47 48
Total: 53 47 48

Home Team

Team: 06411 Corner Pocket
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

52
52

SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 06176 Higuchi, Daiki
*4 1 00050 Sato, Fumio

*9 1 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
* 1 0 13558 Kawaguchi, Aika
*5 0 08212 Hoshiba, Manami
*5 0 01726 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
*4 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
* 4 1 01474 Oyamada, Naho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
54
54

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8 9 10 11
46 56 44 49 51 64
46 56 44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Team: 06408 Heaven
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*4 0 07290
*6 1 04616
*5 1 12776
*3 1 13541
* 2 1 09496
*1 0 15557
*1 1 16083

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Home Team 06411

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14

31 42 58

31 42 58
Gum

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Horikoshi, Atsushi
Higurashi, Tomohito
Hirabae, Shion
Yanagida, Yuga
Okajima, Michio
Kikuchi, Mayuko
Sato, Natsumi

(06406) B&D Inutomo Part2 On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06408 Heaven Gum

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3
Points Last Week: 53 47 48
Total: 53 47 48

Home Team

Team: 06411 Corner Pocket
Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

52
52

SL MP Player # Name

*4 0 06176 Higuchi, Daiki
*4 1 00050 Sato, Fumio

*9 1 06502 Yanagi, Hideharu
* 1 0 13558 Kawaguchi, Aika
*5 0 08212 Hoshiba, Manami
*5 0 01726 Imaizumi, Kiyoshi
*4 1 00582 Hanawa, Tetsushi
* 4 1 01474 Oyamada, Naho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

5
54
54

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8 9 10 11
46 56 44 49 51 64
46 56 44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Team: 06408 Heaven
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*4 0 07290
*6 1 04616
*5 1 12776
*3 1 13541
* 2 1 09496
*1 0 15557
*1 1 16083

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14

31 42 58

31 42 58
Gum

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Horikoshi, Atsushi
Higurashi, Tomohito
Hirabae, Shion
Yanagida, Yuga
Okajima, Michio
Kikuchi, Mayuko
Sato, Natsumi

(06413) SLY On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06408



Scoresheet for Team: 06413 SLY

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06413 SLY
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*5 1 08841
*3 1 11360
*4 1 13205
* 2 1 15559
*5 0 15558
*5 0 08862
*9 1 08856

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Kato, Kiyoshi
Kusabe, Yasuko
Sashida, Takahiro
Kimura, Hironori
Kawase, Yutaro
Ebihara, Tomonari
Numajiri, Naoto

5
54
54

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8 9 10 11
46 56 44 49 51 64
46 56 44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Home Team 06413

Division Rep(s):
Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06410 Countdown

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 7 06221
11229
01197
10592
13744
16441
15869
13516

,(.
WNNN DD
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku

Name
Azumi, Hajime
Furutani, Yu

Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Nishizato, Hirota
Shizume, Toyoki
Terada, Tomomi
Mizuno, Shogo
Nagatsuka, Kaito

(06408) Heaven Gum On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku



Scoresheet for Team: 06410 Countdown

For Week Number:

2/10 On 06/21/2025 At 12:00 PM

Division:  Shinjuku | Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 53 47 48 52
Total: 53 47 48 52

Home Team

Team: 06413 SLY
Host Location:

SL MP Player #
*5 1 08841
*3 1 11360
*4 1 13205
* 2 1 15559
*5 0 15558
*5 0 08862
*9 1 08856

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Bagus Shinjuku

Name

Kato, Kiyoshi
Kusabe, Yasuko
Sashida, Takahiro
Kimura, Hironori
Kawase, Yutaro
Ebihara, Tomonari
Numajiri, Naoto

5
54
54

Division Standings Through Last Week

6 7 8 9 10 11
46 56 44 49 51 64
46 56 44 49 51 64

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Koichi Okuno
Jun Saotome

12 13 14
31 42 58
31 42 58

Team: 06410 Countdown

Host Location:

SL MP Player #

* 7 06221
11229
01197
10592
13744
16441
15869
13516

,(.
WNNN DD
PP OOR R RO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Bagus Shinjuku

Name
Azumi, Hajime
Furutani, Yu

Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Nishizato, Hirota
Shizume, Toyoki
Terada, Tomomi
Mizuno, Shogo
Nagatsuka, Kaito

(06401) NSS On 06/28/2025 At Bagus Shinjuku

06410



